XeHwunHbl o 35 net, 3 KM

Nn/n damunmsi, mMs
AnlpMMHOBa AHHA
Ajlekceepa A.
Koszmora T.
KopnycoBa AHHa
Henwokora EjneHa
Xebposckasa Onua
mMesieBa MapmHa
[leTpora BaseHTMHAa
KyBumHoBa ExaTepmHa
10 CopokxmHa CeeTiaHa
11 HukynmHa TaTbsHa
12 Cadmua Bemnjna

13 TocTeBa HaTajibsa
14 IyHaeBa HacTacobsa
15 Uybemko Hazmexna
16 CriueBa OnbTra

17 TamxosBa AJjia

18 MaxoBa TaTbsaHa
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e

XeHwuHbI cTapwe 35neT, 3 KM

Nn/n daMunmsi, mMs
CemeHOBa 3.
HarevkuHa CBeTJjiaHa
Kykmnmua T'anmHa
MoTopmHa AHHAa
AHMCUMOBAa HuHa
MycaTopa EjeHa
dpunpurcoH JIOOBB
TanmorkmHa HaTanbsa
Jionexko HOnmsa
Kyrykora Enena
UeuynmHa Bepa
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=

MyxxumnHbl go 35 net, 3 Km

Nn/n damunmsi, uMs
OnbpuwaHCKUM AHIOpPEM
[Toranosuu IllaeeJ:
MoTopmH lVBaH
Ocunor AHIOpen
XomMekoB EBTeHUM
I'ycer AnexkcaHOp
Myp3eHOk Ajekcel
CoJioBbeB AJlekceln
Hecrepenkxo BiunanmuMmmp
YMHAKOB lVIBaH
Bparenbkor CTaHMcCIan
Mukpoxkos AJIeKCaHIP
BojoroB Hukosamn
CxonmHLeB OJer
dpoJsior AJIeKCaHIOpP
OIyOpOoBKMH EBTeHUM
VismMaujioB VIMMyHaJIM
Knuvor Muxawnn
MaTBeeB Unbsa
Kapzaxkor Cepren
IuTupuMos Ceprem
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JlerkoaTneTu4yecknm Kpocc
Ha nepBeHcTBO POO "[QuHamo-24"
9 ceHTAGpsa 2010r., CraguoH "Meguk"

NMPOTOKOJ1 PE3YJIbTATOB

KonnexkTus

KonnexkTus
2-5
2-5
2-=7
3-20
4-27
4-26
4-23
4-26
3-17
3-11
4-31

KonnexTuse
2-6
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Kean Homep TP
1985 00:
1981
1986 00:
1989 00:
1982
1986 00:
1986 00:
1985 00:
1988
1976
1988
1986
1985
1985
1986
1978
1983
1979

KMC

MCMK

KMC

Kean Homep TP
MCMK

3MC

1001
1020
1401
1002
1019
1007
1006
1015
1003
1414
1008
1009
1415
1014
1010
1016
1013
1004

1029
1028
1416
1021
1025
1024
1026
1023
1022
1032
1027

1962
1965
1965
1969
1973
1972
1961
1970
1968
1972
1973

Kean Homep TI'P

MC

KMC

MC

1085
1049
1065
1105
1125
1045
1111
1106
1083
1048
1044
1063
1066
1124
1081
1078
1103
1059
1123
1084
1144

1978
1980
1985
1983
1982
1985
1982
1982
1989
1985
1985
1989
1986
1990
1990
1988
1989
1981
1991
1988
1991

PesynesTaT

00

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

00

00:
00:
00:

00

09:34,8
:10:28,2
11:06,5
11:44,5
12:40,7
13:02,4
13:36,4
13:59,8
14:19,8
14:55,7
15:13,0
15:24,4
:15:50,6
16:35,3
16:57,8
17:15,1
:20:14,7

Comen

PesynesTaT

00:

00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00

00:
00:

10:55,1
:13:06,1
13:54,1
14:57,3
15:46,5
16:20,5
16:38,8
17:02,4
:17:29,8
17:52,1
18:10,3

PesynesTarT

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00
00:
00:
00:
00
00:
00:
00
00:
00:
00:
00
00:
00:

08:36,3
08:43,2
08:57,6
08:58,5
09:00,8
09:08,7
09:18,8

:09:23,06

09:24,1
09:24,2
09:26,4

:09:38,8

09:43,8
09:43,8

:09:45,3

09:47,2
09:49,0
09:50,1

:09:51,2

09:51,8
09:53,8

MecTo Oukm

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17

MecTo Oukm

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11

MecTo Oukm

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
13 13
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21



22 AnexkceerB EBTeHUMN -3 1104 1988 00:10:00,4 22 22
23 PacckazoB IMUTPUM -4 1143 1990 00:10:01,¢06 23 23
24 AOuHOB AJlekcemn -4 1043 1989 00:10:02,9 24 24
25 Kapumbaer ApPTYypP -7 1046 1989 00:10:03,7 25 25
26 ByTopuH BiamuMmp -1 1041 00:10:05,2 26 26
27 CasoHOB AJleKCaHIp -1 1061 1991 00:10:12,5 27 27
28 Xpankos IOMuUTpPMA -20 1089 1976 00:10:14,2 28 28
29 JInTBUHEHKO AHIOpeMn -14 1071 1986 00:10:18,3 29 29
30 Ceumer BukTOp -2 1042 1980 00:10:19,0 30 30
31 ®poJsioB AHIOpeM -1 1101 1988 00:10:21,4 31 31
32 MumeHeB AJekcelt -3 1064 1991 00:10:25,2 32 32
33 KopobuumH HNTopb -14 1145 1983 00:10:29,1 33 33
34 JleBet AHOpPEM -25 1055 1985 00:10:33,8 34 34
35 YaplbuH Unbsa -18 1068 1979 00:10:37,4 35 35
36 CeMeHUeHKO Bangum -21 I 1092 1983 00:10:41,5 36 36
37 KoponbkoB KOHCTaHTUH -21 1132 1987 00:10:41,8 37 37
38 BpaxHMKOB AJileKCaHIOp -25 1135 1989 00:10:44,7 38 38
39 AGpamMoB AHIOpeN -2 1122 1976 00:10:46,3 39 39
40 BanxoBuUTUH HumkoJsamn 32 1112 1987 00:10:48,8 40 40

MC 1147 1982 00:10:50,1 B/x -
1053 1987 00:10:51,3 41 41
1077 1986 00:10:52,3 42 42
1141 1990 00:10:59,1 43 43
1057 1987 00:10:59,7 44 44
1056 1982 00:11:00,7 45 45
1091 1988 00:11:01,6 46 46
1072 1987 00:11:01,8 47 47
1075 1986 00:11:05,2 48 48
1121 1990 00:11:06,3 49 49
1097 1986 00:11:06,6 50 50
1079 1986 00:11:10,1 51 51
1115 1987 00:11:12,5 52 52
1151 1985 00:11:14,2 53 53
1107 1987 00:11:17,1 54 54
1156 1986 00:11:17,6 55 55
1102 1991 00:11:18,3 56 56
1082 1979 00:11:22,0 57 57
1062 1984 00:11:32,4 58 58

KMC 1052 1983 00:11:35,1 59 59
1096 1984 00:11:37,0 60 60
1126 1980 00:11:42,3 61 61
1114 1976 00:11:45,5 62 62
1117 1986 00:11:50,0 63 63

41 MaTBeeB PowmaH

42 Cuszor IMuUTpUM

43 CamenkoB Tumoben
44 CoummH JaHwuja

45 KozjoB Buranumn

46 Kympsaumos Opuit

47 MaHaeHkKOB IMUTpPUI
48 EpMmakoB PomaH

49 BuHOTPamoB EBTeHUM
50 MmHakoOB AJIeKCaHIpP
51 Kaprasuebs IMUTPUN
52 MlymmioB Muxani

53 Byzsmanuu Cepren
54 Koctukor IlaBes

55 Cunmnor OJer

56 HexwuxkorB lMBaH

57 ATaeB Bamum

58 Tunpma JIeHuc

59 JleHmcor BukTOP

60 BopobwbeB ApTeMm

61 Mopozor denmop

62 IllnmkoB AJekcen

63 JleGenkuH AJiekcen
64 TlaBmoBCKUM KOHCTaHTWH
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65 JleGemer AHIOpeMn 4-36 1148 1987 00:11:52,2 64 64
66 MsaukoB Cepreu 4-39 1116 1986 00:11:53,8 65 65
67 doMmueB AJIeKCaHIP 3-16 1076 1979 00:11:54,0 66 66
68 TapabakuH [[eHUC 3-16 1058 1979 00:11:58,3 67 67
69 OomH AJjexcaHOp 3-15 1087 1983 00:12:02,3 68 68
70 llyxasos Cepren 2-10 1060 1980 00:12:06,1 69 69
71 TopuakobB AJIeKCaHIP 4-34 1074 1982 00:12:07,5 70 70
72 BaHmMKOB PoMaH 3-15 1047 1984 00:12:11,3 71 71
73 BpaTumk AHIOpeU 4-36 1108 1988 00:12:16,6 72 72
74 JIOTMHOB AJIeKCaHIpP 3-16 1136 1977 00:12:20,4 73 73
75 TpebOymMHUH ApTeM 4-35 1088 1981 00:12:28,2 74 74
76 PoMaHOB AHIpeMU 4-30 1054 1983 00:12:38,3 75 75
77 KpaBueHko Ceprel 4-38 1109 1986 00:12:41,6 76 76
78 XamunysnnuH Casp 4-33 1154 1977 00:12:47,7 77 77
79 Tepamenko I'yed 3-22 1073 1983 00:12:49,4 78 78
80 KpawumH Ojer 3-15 1067 1982 00:12:50,1 79 79
81 Haropuelt Wibs 4-24 1118 1986 00:12:55,0 80 80
82 TocrerB IeHuC 4-23 1098 1986 00:13:07,7 81 81
83 CuMOHKOB VBaH 3-22 1093 1984 00:13:08,5 82 82
84 MwupoHoB IleTp 4-30 1094 1982 00:13:26,8 83 83
85 AOpamoB IeHUC 4-29 1069 1977 00:14:29,8 84 84
My>xuunHbl ctape 35 net, 3Kkm
Nn/n damunmsi, uMs KonnexkTus Kean HomMep I'P PesyneTar MecTo Oukm

1 Kopo6os Anekcelt 40 MC 1163 1968 00:09:28,7 =B/k -
2 lIoHIMKOB A. 2-5 MCMK 1176 1975 00:09:45,5 1 1

3 BaTaHOB AJIeKCaHIpP 3-20 1179 1968 00:09:55,1 2 2
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Jaunios JleoHuUn
[Ipm3eHKO IMUTPUNA
Muyxamnjioe BiaInuMup
I'pauer Cepren
OnuueBCKUM IMUTPUM
Borpnpanor PomalH
llykuH EBTeHUM
Tuxoobpasor pun
MupoOmHMKOB MakCUM
OeBaTakyH AHIOpeM
Uyt KoHCTaHTUH
Ecvxor Brmanmmump
ViBanoB Bmaznmucias
CyBOpPOB AJIEKCaHIpP
MeTejyieB AHIpel
BakyTuH AJIeKCaHIpP
PrrxkoB Cepren
[IUIbUMKOB IMUTPUM
Tokaper Kpun

T'JaBHBEM CyIbs

T'JIaBHBIM CeKpeTapb

2-10
4-27
2-8

3-12
2-10
4-26
4-33
4-30
2-10
2-8

1161 1974
1173 1970
MC 1162 1954
1187 1958
1182 1974
1166 1966
1169 1972
MC 1180 1957
1186 1963
1190 1975
1165 1973
1185 1973
1181 1955
1189 1965
1167 1961
1178 1973
1168 1963
1183 1968
1188 1959

I[lonmos A.A.

Enmunzsarerun I.C.

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

10

10

11

12

13

Comen

:29,7
10:
10:
10:
10:

41,8
44,2
46,2
51,0

:55,0
11:
11:
:55,6
12:
12:
12:

11,5
47,9

03,0
08,8
11,2

12,7
12:
12:
13:
:16,1
13:

13,6
32,6
01,4

34,5
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